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CHALLENGE BUFFAFINALE ALLER 16/05/17

CHATEAUDUN
DUMAIS 
JEAN-MICHEL 
150466A 

70 24

11 2.91

THEBAULT 
GERARD 
018611V 

122

18

32

3.81

GRILLE 
HENRI 
013282W 

60

8

42

1.42

LUCE
45 24

8 1.87

GOUACHE 
PIERRE 

142593J 

70 32 FOURMONT 
JEAN 

019187Z 10 2.18

19 42

4 0.45

CHATEAUDUN LUCE

Vos remarques ici
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